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RKS CONSOLIDATED LIMITED ORDINARY FULLY PAID 
Spread Analysis 

Date - 17/11/2014 Time - 14.02.19 

Spread of Holdings Holders 
% o f 

NIL holding 

1 - 1,000 

1,001 - 5,000 

5,001 - 10,000 

10,001 - 100,000 

100,001 - 9,999,999 

TOTAL ON REGISTER 

Analysis by Location 

Overseas 

Australia: 

ACT 

NSW 

VIC 

QLD 

SA 

WA 

TAS 

NT 

Address Unknown 

TOTAL ON REGISTER 

0 

636 

12 

184 

110 

67 

J,039 

46 

873 

13 

358 

141 

208 

44 

101 

6 

2 

120 

1,039 

Issued Capital 

0 0.00% 

5,101 0.01% 

36,554 0.04% 

1,834,190 1.83% 

5,566,919 5.57% 

92,557,573 92.56% 

100,000,337 

6,864,638 6.86% 

91,849,911 91.85% 

137,185 0.14% 

60,238,617 60.24% 

6,041,361 6.04% 

24,164,102 24.16% 

660,059 0.66% 

528,574 0.53% 

80,008 0.08% 

5 0.00%i 

1,285,788 1.29% 

100,000,337 

i 

Note: All holders are included in the report, with common holders merged into one holding. 
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