

RKS CONSOLIDATED LIMITED ORDINARY FULLY PAID Spread Analysis Date - 17/11/2014 Time - 14.02.19

Spread of Holdings	Holders	Securities	% of Issued Capital
NIL holding	0	0	0.00%
1 - 1,000	636	5,101	0.01%
1,001 - 5,000	12	36,554	0.04%
5,001 - 10,000	184	1,834,190	1.83%
10,001 - 100,000	140	5,566,919	5.57%
100,001 - 9,999,999	67	92,557,573	92.56%
TOTAL ON REGISTER	1,039	100,000,337	
Analysis by Location			
Overseas	46	6,864,638	6.86%
Australia:	873	91,849,911	91.85%
ACT	13	137,185	0.14%
NSW	358	60,238,617	60.24%
VIC	141	6,041,361	6.04%
QLD	208	24,164,102	24.16%
SA	44	660,059	0.66%
WA	101	528,574	0.53%
TAS	6	80,008	0.08%
NT NT	2	5	0.00%
Address Unknown	120	1,285,788	1.29%
TOTAL ON REGISTER	1,039	100,000,337	

Note: All holders are included in the report, with common holders merged into one holding.